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3.95
3.959
3.971
3.971
3.991
3.988
3.983
3.947
3.962
3.954
3.964
3.971
3.986
3.997
4.009
4.022
4.034

3.96
3.964
40.12
40.71
40.71
40.09
40.07/
40.71
40.06
40.05
40.05
40.75
40.12
40.76
40.217
40.71
40.08

40.2
40.05
40.03
40.41

ltem

Total
Max
Min

Avg
StDev
HiLimit
LoLimit
Material
Unit
Probe

Value

50
40.413677
3.94655
22.048609
18.070633
1000.0

0.0
Steel(5920)
mm
OMHz®10




